
r ---

,

t

o'
'

' 3. CONT RACT 4D CODE - PAGE OF PAGE5
N.1ENDMENT C F SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

|,

.2. AMENOMENT/MOOlFICATION NO. 3. EF FECTIVE DAT E 4. REQU454 TION /PURC 4ASE REQ. NO. 3 S. PROJECT NO. (ff eppieee64e)
,

. Mod 2 2/ 17/88 NRC-02-88-005/Rev. 5 dtd'2 '8/88
; 4.156vCO SY 7. ADMINi&T EREO BY (if other then item () [

i U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
' Division of Contracts

AR-2223
E2shington, D.C. 20555

4.NAME AND ADOROS$ OF CONT RACTOR (No..screet county, $sese end Elf Code) y) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT ATION NO.

Southwest Research Institute
6220 Culebra Road g
Sen Antonio, Texas 78284

10A,M OtFICATION OF CONT RACT/OROER

x NRC-02-88-005

108. OAT ED ($EA' / TEA ( J 3)

CODE | FACILITY CODE 10/15/87
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS CF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered soticitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is entendes. is not ea-
tended.
Of fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following rnethods:

t) By completing items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment; (b) 8 y acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer
submitted; or Ic) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the sol. citation and amendment numters. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change en offer already submitted.such change may be made by telegram or
titer, provided each telegram or letter enat es reference to the solicitation and this amendment. and is received proof to the openivig hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNT 6NG AND APPROPRI ATION OATA (Jf requurd)

B&R No.: 50-19-03-01 FIN No.: D1035-8 APPN No.: 31X200508 OBLIGATED: $649,000

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT /OADER NO. AS DESCRl6ED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDE R $$ 45$UE D PUR5UANT TO: (Speesty authority) T HE CHANGES SET FORTH IN 6 T EM 14 ARE MADE 4N T HE CON.
~y) TRACT ORDER NO. 4N ITEM 30A.

)
' O. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER 45 MoOIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR Af tvE CHANGES (such as ehemies in paying efface,

approprsetion date. etc.) LET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.303(D).y

C. THl$ SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT 45 ENT EREO sNTO PURSUANT TO AUTHOHIT Y OFs

D. OT HE R t$peesty type of modelscetwn and authorsty)

.

E. IMPO RTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return Copies to the issuing of fice.X

QESCRIPTION OF AMENOMLNT(MODIF ICAT TON torrenued by UCF eeetnen headsngs, secludans eaticitetsonteentreet sukeet metter where feuskie.6
ofThe purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount

$649,000. Subsection B.2, paragraph B. is revised as follows:

The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to the contract is increased
by $649,000 from $1,600,000 to $2. 249,000. Estimated reimbursable costs are inc re ased
by $600,926 f rom $ 1,4 81,481 to $2,082,407. The available award fee is increased by
$48,074 from $118,519 to $166,593. The base fee remains 0.

8803000528 080218
PDR CONTR
NRC-02-88-OOS PDR

g,egre. ...M. ail s ... .oo.. .. .. o,. .. c..... .. io n. .A or 2 0A. a. ....ioto,. mn . r. . ins .ma. ao. i. w so.s.

ISA. N AME AND TIT LE OF 5+GNE R (Type or petat) 16A. N AME AND T ITLE OF CONT RACTING OF FICER (Type op pe,at)
*Mary H. Hace

168. CON T R ACT O R/OF F E RO R 3 6C. DAt t 54GN ED 168. UNIT E QrS T AT ES MC RIC 36C. DATE &lGNED

}Q/ , JQ/gj , 2/jf/88
,

t$4meture of person euthorued te own) (Sstieture of Coat ting Offwer)~

STANDA.RD FOAM 30 (REY.10-43)NSN 75404).152-6070 - - 30-805
Pr cr6ee av G5APREVIOUS EDITION UNU$ABLE
F AR (40 CF R) 53.243

_ __



*
.

*
.-

-
-

, - .
,

79 , ' N- %:9) _ - j.p -(Q;;$, ' - ^ ~ ; .

'
~L' '' '

,

. .
'.

- NRC-02-88-005,

Page 2 of 2

--

- - - - -Notwithstanding the award fee as referenced above, the actual award fee pool
will be as stated in the award fee plan. The award fee plan will reflect
the actual. award fee pool based on cumulative estimated costs for
performance of approved operations plans in year one of the contract.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

.

m >e *ee*

k

\

i

|

!

!

!

}

'
. ,

l

,

'

i

i

I


